
P.O. #

CUST P.O.
BUYER DATE:

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

LABEL

SALESMAN: AL GLICKSON SEASON:
F.O.B.                      NYC TERMS:

S  M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
A B C D

0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BUYERS SIGNATURE 0
TOTAL PIECES

OF
PAGE

10/29/09

$0.00

EMMY CORP  •  PELETTI
PHONE (718) 417-8255  •  FAX (718) 417-8024

SHIP PERIOD SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

PHONE

TOTAL 
COST

NET 30

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
UNITSSTYLE #

COLOR 
NAME DESCRIPTION


